## Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

## **Amendment Form**

JBC 03/27/03 (32)

## Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 379

## Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 379.

Amend Senate Bill No. 379 as engrossed, 03/06/03:

Page 10, line 35, delete "24,000 24,000" and substitute "36,000 36,000"

And

Page 10, line 36, delete "20,000 20,000" and substitute "25,000 25,000"

And

Page 11, line 5, delete "<u>\$ 732,350</u> <u>\$ 732,350</u>" and substitute "<u>\$ 749,350</u> <u>\$ 749,350</u>"



The Amendment was read \_ By: Representative Weaver JAD/JAD - 032720031110 JAD254